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PROGRAM 

KAS AMMAN OFFICE | ARAB WORLD CENTER FOR DEMOCRATIC DEVELOPMENT  

 
 

 “Bloggers for elections’ observation” 

 
 

Date: July 3rd and 4th, 2010 

Place: KAS Amman Office, Jordan  

Organization: KAS Amman 

 Arab World Center for Democratic Development (UNIHRD) 

 

 

Saturday, July 3rd, 2010 

 

09.00 h Registration 

 

09.30-10.30 h Opening Session: Welcome Speech 

  

  

Konrad-Adenauer-Stiftung 
Amman – Jordan  

 
Dr. Martin Beck 
Resident Representative  
 

Arab World Center for 
Democratic Development 

Dr. Amira Mustafa 
Chief Executive Officer 

 

        Session I 

 

 

  

 

11.30-11.45 h        Coffee Break  

 

  

Different electoral systems and 

the Jordanian regime   

Mr. Rebhi Etwi    

 

 

 

 

The Importance and Significance 

of the Upcoming Elections 

Dr. Amjad Al-Shraideh 

Judge, North Amman Court 

Amman-Jordan 

 

  10.30-11.30 h 

11.45-13.30 h 
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Political Participation of different 

charters 

Dr. Amjad Al-Shraideh 

Judge, North Amman Court 

Amman-Jordan 

 

  

 Lunch 

 

                

Youth Participation in the 

Jordanian Elections 

Mr. Ayoub Mohammed Nammour 

Ms. Ala’a Burhan Arafat 

 

 

 

 

  Office Viewing: Quarter Final – Germany vs. Argentina  

 

  

 

 

Sunday, July 4th, 2010 

 

 

08.30 h Registration 

 

 

 Session II  

 

Summery of the previous 

workshop day 

 

Ms. Ala’a Mohammed 

 

 

Question and Answer Session 

Why do bloggers observer? Who 

will they observe? How can they 

be neutral in observing? What 

are the basic principles for 

election observation? 

Mr. Rouman Hadad 

 

 

10.30-11.00 h         Coffee Break 

 

Online Skills of Surveillance 

    1-   Network Security 

    2-   Tactical Skills 

 

Mr. Rouman Hadad 

 

13.30-14.30 h 

09.00-09.30 h 

09.30-10.30 h 

11.00-12.30 h 

14.30-15.30 h 

15.30-16.45 h 

17.00-19.30 h 
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 Lunch 

 

 

 

How to design a blog and making 
it popular 

Ms. Ala’a Mohammed 

 

 

 

Different Types of Reports  Mr. Rebhi Etwi    

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Presentation of the 

Implementation Plan 

Dr. Amira Mustafa 

Chief Executive Officer of UNIHRD 

14.45-16.00 h 

16.00-16.45 h 

12.30-13.30 h 

13.30-14.45 h 


