



## PROGRAM

#### KAS AMMAN OFFICE | ARAB WORLD CENTER FOR DEMOCRATIC DEVELOPMENT

# "Bloggers for elections' observation"

Date:	July 3 <sup>rd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> , 2010
Place:	KAS Amman Office, Jordan
Organization:	KAS Amman
	Arab World Center for Democratic Development (UNIHRD)

## Saturday, July 3rd, 2010

09.00 h	Registration		
09.30-10.30 h	Opening Session: Welcome Speech		
	Konrad-Adenauer-Stiftung Amman – Jordan	Dr. Martin Beck Resident Representative	
	Arab World Center for Democratic Development	Dr. Amira Mustafa Chief Executive Officer	
10.30-11.30 h	Session I		
	The Importance and Significance of the Upcoming Elections	Dr. Amjad Al-Shraideh Judge, North Amman Court Amman-Jordan	
11.30-11.45 h	Coffee Break		
11.45-13.30 h	Different electoral systems and the Jordanian regime	Mr. Rebhi Etwi	

13.30-14.30 h	Political Participation of different charters	Dr. Amjad Al-Shraideh Judge, North Amman Court Amman-Jordan
14.30-15.30 h	Lunch	
15.30-16.45 h	Youth Participation in the Jordanian Elections	Mr. Ayoub Mohammed Nammour Ms. Ala'a Burhan Arafat

### Sunday, July 4<sup>th</sup>, 2010

08.30 h	Registration
---------	--------------

### Session II

- 09.00-09.30 h Summery of the previous Ms. Ala'a Mohammed workshop day
- 09.30-10.30 h Question and Answer Session Mr. Rouman Hadad Why do bloggers observer? Who will they observe? How can they be neutral in observing? What are the basic principles for election observation?
- 10.30-11.00 h Coffee Break 11.00-12.30 h Online Skills of Surveillance Mr. Rouman Hadad 1- Network Security 2- Tactical Skills



12.30-13.30 h	Lunch	
13.30-14.45 h	How to design a blog and making it popular	Ms. Ala'a Mohammed
14.45-16.00 h	Different Types of Reports	Mr. Rebhi Etwi
16.00-16.45 h	Presentation of the Implementation Plan	Dr. Amira Mustafa Chief Executive Officer of UNIHRD